
Vendor's List - Asphalt Materials

Bidder: Bid Packet #

The Apple-Smith Corp. 1
3040 McKinley Ave.
Columbus, OH  43204
Ph: 614-488-7950  Fax: 614-488-0079
cscheiderer@deckerconstruction.com

Ashpalt Materials, Inc. 2
940 North Wynn Rd.
Oregon, OH  43616
Ph: 419-693-0626  Fax: 419-693-1069
cameron.porter@asphalt-materials.com
bucky.brooks@asphalt-materials.com

Mar-Zane Materials 3
1515 Harmon Ave
Attn: Brian Little
Columbus, OH  43223
Ph: 614.444.5100  Fax: 614.444.5481
blittle@shellyandsands.com

The Builders Exchange 4
Attn: Lori Romano
9555 Rockside Rd. Suite 300
Valleyview, OH 44125
Ph: 866-907-6300  Fax: 866-907-6304
lromano@bxohio.com

Dayton Builders Exchange 5
2077 Embury Pk Rd.
Dayton, OH  45414
Ph:866-907-6300  Fax: 866-907-6304
lromano@bxohio.com

KMI 6
Kokosing Materials, Inc.
Ralph Kyanko
PO Box 334
Fredericktown, OH 43019
Ph: 740-694-9585  Fax: 740-694-1100
rek@kokosing.biz

Marathon Ashland Petroleum, LLC 7
Attn: Andy Shuler
11001 Brower Rd.
North Bend, OH  45052
Ph: 513-864-6848 X228 Fax: 513-941-4274
acshuler@marathonpetroleum.com
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Shelly Materials, Inc. 8
Ostrander Plant
Attn: Troy Stegner
1771 Harmon Ave
Columbus, OH  43223
Ph: 740.541.0826
tstegner@shellyco.com

Shelly Materials, Inc. 9
Belle Center Plant
1558 CR 105
Belle Center, OH 43310-9590
Ph: 937-464-3833 Fax: 937-464-3488
Thomas.Bell@shellyco.com

Terry Asphalt Materials, Inc. 10
8600 Bilstein Blvd.
Hamilton, OH  45015
Ph: 513.874.6192 Fax: 513.870.0141
ppeltier@terryasphalt.com

Unique Paving Materials 11
3993 E. 93rd St.
Cleveland, OH  44105-4096
Ph: 216-441-4880  Fax: 216-341-8514
bids@uniquepavingmaterials.com

Phillips Oil Company 12
1877 McKinley Ave
Columbus, OH 43222
Ph: 614.274.2657  Fax: 614.274.1693
mwurster@phillipsoilcompany.com
Michael Wurster

K-Tech Specialty Coatings 13
PO Box 428
Ashley, IN  46705
Ph: 419.769.0052
jmcvicker@ktechcoatings.com
John McVicker Jr.

I SQ FT Plan Room 14
4500 Lake Forest Dr    Suite 502
Cincinnati, OH  45242
Ph: 800-364-2059  ext 8362
Fax: 866-570-8187
ohio@isqft.com

Construction News Corp. 15
7261 Engle Road Suite 304
Middleburg Heights, OH 44130
Ph:800-969-4700  Fax: 800-229-4626
bids@constructionjournal.com
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Reed Construction Data 16
Attn: Document Processing
30 Technology Pkwy South
Suite 100
Norcross, GA  30092
Fax: 800-774-9097
docprocessing@reedbusiness.com

Contractors Register, Inc. 17
800 E. Main Street
Jefferson Valley, NY  10535
Kathy Stein
Ph: 800.431.2584 Fax: 914.243.4936
kstein@thebluebook.com

F.W. Dodge Division 18
McGraw-Hill Construction/DODGE
Attn: Cheryl Moore
1175 Dublin Rd.
Columbus, OH  43215
Ph: (800) 328-4542 X3667  Fax: (888) 376-4319
cheryl_moore@mcgraw-hill.com
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